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Course: | MTH213 01 - Discrete Mathematics Department: | MTH

Responsible

Faculty: Ayman Badawi Responses / Expected: | 30/ 32
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CAS Responses Individual MTH All
Course Related Std Pct Pct
Questions SA| A |N|(D|SD| N [Mean|Med.|Mode N |Mean| | N |Mean|_°
Dev Rnk Rnk
Q1 |Thecoursewaswell | 514 |51y 27| 44 | 5 | 5 | .78 |2K| 4.2 | 61 |9.4K| 4.3 | 60
organised
The course
Q2 |objectives were 14| 9 |4 27| 44 | 5 | 5 |.73|2K| 4.2 | 63 |9.4K| 4.3 | 54

carefully and clearly
defined

The course grading
Q3 |scheme wasclearly |14 9 |3|1 27| 4.3 5 5 .82 |[2K| 4.2 | 63 |9.4K| 4.2 | 56
defined

The textbook(s) and
supplemented

Q4 gaﬁ;‘flwere“sefu' 8|9o|s|a| 1|27 3.7 | 4 | 4 |1.15|2K| 4.0 | 18 |9.4K| 4.0 | 15
understanding of the

course content

The assignments and
reading material
were helpful in
improving your
understanding of the
subject

Q5 12|14 26| 4.5 4 4 .50 [2K| 4.1 | 86 |9.4K| 4.2 | 79

The classroom
interaction helped
Q6 |you learn and 14 (10| 2 26| 4.5 5 5 .63 |2K| 4.1 | 81 |9.4K| 4.2 | 70
understand the
material

The course made you
Q7 |want to learn more 14(10| 2 26| 4.5 5 5 .63 |2K| 3.8 | 91 |9.3K| 4.0 | 84
about the subject

The course was
demanding
compared to other
courses

Q8 6 (11|7|2 26| 3.8 4 4 .88 [2K| 4.0 | 28 |9.3K| 4.0 | 32

The course had high
Q9 |standards compared | 9 | 9 |8 26| 4.0 4 4,5 | .81 |[2K| 4.0 | 57 |9.3K| 4.0 | 53
to other courses

The course
Q10| objectives were 15|10 25| 4.6 5 5 49 |[2K| 4.2 | 92 (9.3K| 4.2 | 89
accomplished

Overall, this course

Qi1 was excellent

15|17 | 3|1 26| 4.4 5 5 .84 |2K| 4.0 | 78 [9.4K| 4.1 | 74

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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Instructor Related Responses Individual MTH All
Questions
SA|/A/N|D|SD| N |Mean|Med. | Mode Std N [Mean e N [Mean e
Dev Rnk Rnk
The instructor started
Q12| and finished the class |13 8|3 |2 26| 4.2 | 4.5 5 |.93|2K| 4.5 | 16 |9.4K| 4.4 | 17
on time
The instructor was
Q13 |ready to answer your |15(8|2 1 126| 4.4 5 5 .92 |2K| 4.4 | 38 [9.4K| 4.5 | 28
questions
The instructor
Q14 |evaluated your work 16|91 26| 4.6 5 5 |.57|2K| 4.3 | 79 |9.4K| 4.3 | 81
fairly
The instructor
Q15 | evaluated your work 206 26| 4.8 5 5 42 |2K| 4.3 | 89 (9.4K| 4.3 | 92
on time
The instructor's
Q16| cOmmMents on your 16(8|11 26| 45 | 5 | 5 |.75|2K| 4.1 | 87 |9.3K| 4.2 | 74
work were clear,
specific and helpful
Q17 18|61 1 /26| 4.5 5 5 |.89|2K| 4.2 | 72 |9.3K| 4.3 | 71
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The instructor was
very effective in
helping you
understand the course
material

The instructor
Q1g|demonstrated a 206 26| 48 | 5 | 5 |.42|2K| 4.4 | 91 |9.4K| 4.4 |88
thorough knowledge of

the subject

Overall, the instructor

Q19 was excellent

171711 26| 4.5 5 5 |.75|2K| 4.2 | 72 |9.4K| 4.3 | 69

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved
Response Rate: | 6.67% (2 of 30)

none

2 | none. Maybe drop 2 quizzes :P

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her

A effectiveness

Response Rate:|16.67% (5 of 30)

The professor would often answer the students' questions with sarcasm which often intimidates students to

ask.
2 need to be less rude so students can ask him questions easily. Loses temper easily. If you dont have the
patience to teach, then dont teach! Thinks all students are stupid even if they make an an honest mistake.
3 provide students with more questions (to solve outside lecture hours) to be able to practice the work done
in class and therefore master the techniques taught
your teaching methods were great and i was really lucky to take this course with you.
however, sometimes some students make silly mistakes and you point at them in front of the whole class
4

so just try to avoid that as it causes the students to hate the subjects before they hate you.

and thanks for teaching us at the end. :)

You are the boss anyway! i don't think your the kind who even cares about anyone's suggestions.

5 | If you have a problem with students using cell phones, inform in the first class! dont scream/ insult people
in front of the whole class.

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information

A Technology plays or could play in this course

Response Rate:|6.67% (2 of 30)

|1 | none
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2 | No, i wont break the ice for you by saying that you are a good professor without anger and attitude issues.

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Other comments

Response Rate:|13.33% (4 of 30)

Honestly I want to thank the professor. This is my last math course in this university and this is the first
1 | time I actually understand the material. I have done well in the first midterm alhamdulillah and InshAllah
the second midterm and the final will be on the same level.

2 | none

3 | textbook should be changed as the current one is not useful at all!

4 | leave your anger and ego at home.
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